 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Sector
ACRYLIC WORKSURFACE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Now more than ever, our workspaces should be safe—free from distractions, contagions
and anything that gets in the way of productivity. This collection of clear and frosted acrylic

Screens for Freelance 3097 52X $542
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C + $0
Frosted Acrylic DT101 + $0
Aviera
SECTOR ACRYLIC SEATING SCREEN
Features
•	 Compatible with Aviera, Freelance and Focus Side
•	 Seating screens provide fixed, consistent distancing
between each chair for safer spaces
•	 Patent-pending interlocking mount easily transforms
current seating configurations while creating more efficient
floor plans
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can
withstand some of the most powerful cleaners and
disinfectants, including a full range of EPA approved
COVID-19 products
•	 Frosted acrylic provides privacy while clear acrylic allows
for safe interactions
•	 Quick to ship and easy to integrate
•	 Silver and black bracket finishes
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
A B
C
D
E
F
G
SPECIFICATIONS
Model:
3097 VRX
Seating
Screen for
Aviera
3097 56X
Seating
Screen for
Focus Side
3097 52X
Seating
Screen for
Freelance
Screen Size 46.5" × 23.5" 46.5" × 23.5" 46.5" × 23.5"
Chair Gap (A) Armless — 9.5" 10"
Chair Gap (A)
With Arms 5.3" 5.7" 6"
From Chair to Screen
(B) Armless — 4.5" 4.75"
From Chair to Screen
(B) With Arms 2.4" 2.6" 2.75"
Height to Base of
Interlocking Assembly (C)
12.4" 11.3" 11.3"
Height From Floor to Top
of Screen (D)
60" 60" 60"
Two Guest Chairs
With Screen (E)
54.3" 54.7" 57"
Three Guest Chairs
With Screens (F)
84.1" 84.9" 88.5"
Four Guest Chairs
With Screens (G)
113.9" 115.1" 120"
Screen Thickness 0.75" 0.75" 0.75"
See the diagram below for assistance with measurements.
3. Size
Screen Size Code Price
47" × 24" DS4724 + $0
4. Finish

foot styles
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Café Round CRSC Priced by Size
Café Square CSSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Screen Height Code Price
Screen Height, 24" SCH24 Priced by Table Size
Screen Height, 30" SCH30 Priced by Table Size
Table Size Code Price
2-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
24" Round TR2424 $294 $353
30" Round TR3030 $345 $412
24" Square TS2424 $294 $353
30" Square TS3030 $345 $412
4-Person Café Screen 24" Height 30" Height
36" Round TR3636 $486 $578
42" Round TR4242 $537 $628
48" Round TR4848 $584 $641
36" Square TS3636 $828 $1,100
42" Square TS4242 $911 $1,160
48" Square TS4848 $1,001 $1,221
4. Feet (2-Person Only)
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Sector
ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to interact with
confidence.
PASS-THROUGH :: $400
24" x 36" acrylic screen, pass-through, round feet
NO PASS-THROUGH :: $400
24" x 36" acrylic screen, no pass-through, round feet
Pass-through
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
SECTOR ACRYLIC TRANSACTION SCREEN
Features
•	 1-on-1 transaction screens sit ready to protect during
quick interactions and small get togethers
•	 Quick and easy tabletop installation means you can
provide protection in seconds
•	 Clear acrylic allows for safe social interactions
•	 High-performing, resilient acrylic surfaces can
withstand some of the most powerful cleaners and
disinfectants, including a full range of EPA-approved
COVID-19 products.
•	 Lightweight material offers greater resistance to impact
compared to glass alternatives.
•	 Available with three different foot styles
•	 Optional 4" tall pass-through
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Tabletop Screen 3096 Priced by Size
Screen Type Code Price
Transaction TRSC Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Type Code Price
Clear Acrylic DT101C Priced by Size
3. Size
Size (H × W) Code Price
24" Width
24" × 24" SCH24
SCW24 $294
30" × 24" SCH30
SCW24 $353
36" × 24" SCH36
SCW24 $405
42" × 24" SCH42
SCW24 $433
30" Width
24" × 30" SCH24
SCW30 $345
30" × 30" SCH30
SCW30 $412
36" × 30" SCH36
SCW30 $442
42" × 30" SCH42
SCW30 $506
3. Size (Cont.)
Size (H × W) (Cont.) Code Price
36" Width
24" × 36" SCH24
SCW36 $400
30" × 36" SCH30
SCW36 $425
36" × 36" SCH36
SCW36 $467
42" × 36" SCH42
SCW36 $545
48" Width
24" × 48" SCH24
SCW48 $442
30" × 48" SCH30
SCW48 $464
36" × 48" SCH36
SCW48 $486
42" × 48" SCH42
SCW48 $589
4. Appearance
Foot Style Code Price
Round-Shaped SF1 + $0
T-Shaped SF2 + $0
Square-Shaped SF3 + $0
Pass-Through Code Price
No Pass-Through NPT + $0
Pass-Through PTI + $0
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022  |  GSA SIN #: 33721
 (888) 274-8664  |  www.sitonit.net  |  October 2022 Price List
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE OCTOBER 17, 2022
Sector
TRI-FOLD ACRYLIC MEETING AND SINGLE-TABLE SCREEN
Partition and protect.
Partition and protect. Now more than ever, our shared spaces should be safe—free from
contagions, concerns and anything that gets in the way of interacting. This collection of
acrylic tabletop screens provides the protection and peace of mind you need to meet
with confidence.
SINGLE TABLE :: $604
24" x 48" tri-fold acrylic single-table screen, 24" height
MEETING :: $1,307
20" × 58" tri-fold acrylic meeting screen, 30" height
October 2022 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664